2006

Make: Porsche

Model: 911 2dr Cabriolet Carrera 4
VIN: WPOCA299365756085

Year:

SAFETY

- Front/rear crumple zones

- Side-impact door beams

- 3-point safety belts w/pre-
tensioners & load limiters

- Porsche side impact protection
system (POSIP)

- Porsche stability management
(PSM)

- Traction control (ASR)

- Side-impact airbags

- Driver & front passenger airbags
- Anti-lock braking system (ABS)

INTERIOR

- Locking glove box

- Footwell lighting

- Alcantara roof lining

- llluminated visor vanity mirrors

- Leather-wrapped shift knob &
handbrake lever

- Integrated dual cup holders

- CD storage shelf

- PCM w/5.8" color display, CD-player,
9-speakers

- Automatic climate control w/carbon
filter

- Rear window defroster

- Alarm system w/radar interior
surveillance

- Remote hood/trunk releases

- Onboard computer

- HomelLink universal garage door
opener

- Cruise control

- Anti-theft system-inc: immobilizer,
interior sensor, remote control

- Central locking w/remote control
- Pwr windows-inc: one-touch
up/down, anti-jam feature

- Instrumentation-inc: analog &
digital speedometer, analog
tachometer, digital odometer/trip
odometer

- Adjustable steering column

- Thicker leather-wrapped 3-spoke
steering wheel w/Porsche crest

Engine:
Transmission:
Exterior:
Interior:

- Leather-wrapped 3-spoke steering
wheel w/Porsche crest

- Folding rear seat backrests

- Standard leather interior

- Front bucket seats-inc: length/height
adjustments, pwr backrest adjustment
-2 + 2 Seating

EXTERIOR

- Rain-sensing front wipers

- Pwr/heated color-keyed exterior
mirrors

- H7 projector type halogen headlights
- Speed-dependent extendable rear
spoiler

- Pwr folding soft top

MECHANICAL

- 16.9 gallon fuel tank

- Porsche stability management (PSM)
- Traction control (ASR)

- Active brake differential (ABD)

- Anti-lock braking system (ABS)

- 4-piston monobloc fixed alloy brake
calipers w/vented discs

- Pwr 4-wheel vented disc brakes

- Force-sensitive pwr rack & pinion
steering

- 18" Carrera lll light alloy wheels

- P265/40ZR18 performance rear tires
- P235/40ZR18 performance front tires
- Front/rear stabilizer bars

- Independent multi-link rear
suspension w/coil springs

- MacPherson strut front suspension
w/aluminum suspension components

- Motronic ME 7.8 electronic engine
management system-inc: electronic
throttle

- All wheel drive

- Double inertia flywheel

- 6-speed manual transmission

- Vario-Cam Plus variable valve timing
system

- 3.6L DOHC SMPI aluminum
horizontally-opposed 24-valve 6-cyl
engine

MonroneyLabels.com

Flat 6 Cylinder Engine

6-SPEED MANUAL TRANSMISSION
Slate Grey Metallic

Stone Grey

CITY MPG

HIGHWAY MPG

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

MSRP

INSTALLED OPTIONS

[INT1] Standard Leather Interior
[SPEC] Special Exterior Paint
[P15] PWR Seat PKG

[342] Heated Front Seats

[453] 3 Spoke Multi Function Carbon
Steering Wheel

[407]1 19" Sport Design Wheels
[XRP]1 5 MM Wheels Spacers

[M6A] Black Floor Mat W/Porsche
Lettering

[XM]] Carbon Fiber Rear Center Console
[803] Carbon PKG

[446] Wheel Caps W/Colored Porsche
Crest

[XA]] Painted Rocker Panels

[680] Bose High End Sound PKG
[640] Sport Chrono PKG

[670] DVD Based Navigation For PCM
[P74] Bi Xenon Headlamp PKG

[X54] Stainless Steel Exhaust Pipes
[EAD] Carbon Switch Panel PKG
Original Shipping Charge

$87,100.00

$0
$3,070
$1,550
$480
$1,360

$1,940
$490
$115

$1,625
$890
$185

$750
$1,390
$920
$2,070
$1,090
$750
$2,700
$795

RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)

$109,270.00

PLAZA MOTORS INC




	CITY MPG
	HIGHWAY MPG
	SAFETY

	New
	EXTERIOR
	INTERIOR
	MECHANICAL
	PLAZA MOTORS INC


