Year: 2006 Make: Porsche

Model: 911 2dr Cabriolet Carrera 4 VIN: WP0CA29936S756085

Engine: Flat 6 Cylinder Engine

Transmission: 6-SPEED MANUAL TRANSMISSION

Exterior: Slate Grey Metallic

Interior: Stone Grey

SAFETY

- Front/rear crumple zones
- Side-impact door beams 3-point safety belts w/pre-
- tensioners & load limiters
- Porsche side impact protection system (POSIP)
- Porsche stability management (PSM)
- Traction control (ASR)
- Side-impact airbags
- Driver & front passenger airbags
- Anti-lock braking system (ABS)

INTERIOR

- · Locking glove box
- Footwell lighting
- Alcantara roof lining
- · Illuminated visor vanity mirrors
- Leather-wrapped shift knob & handbrake lever
- Integrated dual cup holders
- CD storage shelf
- PCM w/5.8" color display, CD-player, 9-speakers
- Automatic climate control w/carbon filter
- Rear window defroster
- Alarm system w/radar interior surveillance
- Remote hood/trunk releases
- Onboard computer
- HomeLink universal garage door opener
- Cruise control
- Anti-theft system-inc: immobilizer, interior sensor, remote control
- Central locking w/remote control
- Pwr windows-inc: one-touch up/down, anti-jam feature
- Instrumentation-inc: analog & digital speedometer, analog tachometer, digital odometer/trip odometer
- Adjustable steering column
- · Thicker leather-wrapped 3-spoke steering wheel w/Porsche crest

- · Leather-wrapped 3-spoke steering wheel w/Porsche crest
- · Folding rear seat backrests
- · Standard leather interior
- · Front bucket seats-inc: length/height adjustments, pwr backrest adjustment \cdot 2 + 2 Seating

EXTERIOR

- · Rain-sensing front wipers
- · Pwr/heated color-keyed exterior mirrors
- · H7 projector type halogen headlights
- · Speed-dependent extendable rear spoiler
- · Pwr folding soft top

MECHANICAL

- · 16.9 gallon fuel tank
- · Porsche stability management (PSM)
- · Traction control (ASR)
- · Active brake differential (ABD)
- · Anti-lock braking system (ABS)
- · 4-piston monobloc fixed alloy brake calipers w/vented discs
- · Pwr 4-wheel vented disc brakes
- · Force-sensitive pwr rack & pinion steering
- · 18" Carrera III light alloy wheels
- · P265/40ZR18 performance rear tires
- · P235/40ZR18 performance front tires
- · Front/rear stabilizer bars
- · Independent multi-link rear
- suspension w/coil springs
- · MacPherson strut front suspension w/aluminum suspension components
- · Motronic ME 7.8 electronic engine management system-inc: electronic throttle
- · All wheel drive
- · Double inertia flywheel
- · 6-speed manual transmission
- · Vario-Cam Plus variable valve timing
- 3.6L DOHC SMPI aluminum horizontally-opposed 24-valve 6-cyl engine

CITY MPG

18



HIGHWAY MPG

26

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

New

MSRP	\$87,100.00
INSTALLED OPTIONS	
[INT1] Standard Leather Interior	\$0
[SPEC] Special Exterior Paint	\$3,070
[P15] PWR Seat PKG	\$1,550
[342] Heated Front Seats	\$480
[453] 3 Spoke Multi Function Carbon Steering Wheel	\$1,360
[407] 19" Sport Design Wheels	\$1,940
[XRP] 5 MM Wheels Spacers	\$490
[M6A] Black Floor Mat W/Porsche Lettering	\$115
[XMJ] Carbon Fiber Rear Center Console	\$1,625
[803] Carbon PKG	\$890
[446] Wheel Caps W/Colored Porsche Crest	\$185
[XAJ] Painted Rocker Panels	\$750
[680] Bose High End Sound PKG	\$1,390
[640] Sport Chrono PKG	\$920
[670] DVD Based Navigation For PCM	\$2,070
[P74] Bi Xenon Headlamp PKG	\$1,090
[X54] Stainless Steel Exhaust Pipes	\$750
[EAD] Carbon Switch Panel PKG	\$2,700
Original Shipping Charge	\$795
RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)	\$109,270.00

PLAZA MOTORS INC